
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

202 

67 

66 

64 

411 

72 

523 

54 

33 

241 

38 

40 

11 

20 

142 

124 

24 

77 

23 

82 

52 

63 

347 

99 

Class 

BMW 

POR 

POR 

BMW 

BMW 

O2.0L 

BMW 

O2.0L 

O2.0L 

POR 

O2.0L 

POR 

POR 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

O2.0L 

O2.0L 

BMW 

O2.0L 

POR 

O2.0L 

O2.0L 

Name 

Perry Genova 

Chuck Kelly 

Gary Schultz 

Scott Hughes 

Roy Hopkins 

John Bechtol 

John Barhydt 

Alexander Ross 

John Jeffrey 

Duane Smith Jr 

Matthew Kuli 

James Southwood 

Michael Schindel 

Adrienne Hughes 

Steve Liadis 

Sean Walters 

Raymond Peterson 

Alan Patterson III 

Spencer Patterson 

Christopher Zappa 

Kelsey Patterson 

Scott Ryan 

Rich Maloumian Jr 

Patrick Ross 

Hometown 

Chapel Hill NC 

Murrysville PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Sunset SC 

Spencerport NY 

Pittsburgh PA 

Eureka MO 

Bethel Park PA 

Bedford MA 

Sewickley PA 

Butler PA 

Gibsonia PA 

Bradfordwoods PA 

Spencerport NY 

Pittsburgh PA 

Wexford PA 

McMurray PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Butler PA 

Fort Washington PA 

Venetia PA 

Make-Model 

1970 BMW 2002 

1970 Porsche 914-6 

1972 Porsche 914-6 

1970 BMW 2002 

1969 BMW 2002 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1975 BMW 2002 

1970 Datsun 240Z 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1971 Porsche 914-6 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1972 Porsche 911 

1974 Porsche 911 

1974 BMW 2002 

1983 BMW 320i 

1973 BMW 2002 

1985 BMW 325 i 

1961 Jaguar E-Type 

1967 Jaguar XKE 

1971 BMW 2002 

1964 jaguar XKE 

1971 Porsche 914-6 

1956 Austin Healey 100-4 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

4 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

2:16.976 

2:18.109 

2:18.066 

2:19.583 

2:18.962 

2:20.221 

2:21.060 

2:21.429 

2:25.587 

2:24.611 

2:25.068 

2:26.988 

2:25.961 

2:29.821 

2:28.042 

2:29.770 

2:37.116 

2:48.761 

2:50.195 

2:19.534 

3:01.502 

2:40.110 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total race time: 18:28.137 

Printed: 7/16/2017 2:23:22 PM 

Chief of Timing - Les Walter 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

2.002 

Avg. Speed 

60.556 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.976 

Best Speed 

61.237 

Best Lap by 

202 - Perry Genova 

2017 Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix
Schenley Park, Pittsburgh, PA

Heading

2017 Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix 

Group 5 Sports Cars Over 2.0 Litres 

Gp5 Race - Over 2.0L 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:49:28 

Schenley Park 2.330 miles 

7/16/2017 13:20 


